
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

September 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022

51
New Registrations

112
New Courses Started

1,986
Videos Watched

309
Login Sessions

2,511
Lessons Viewed

2,469
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From September 1, 2022 To September 30, 2022



Monthly Usage

From September 1, 2022 To September 30, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From September 1, 2022 To September 30, 2022

577 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#1

408 Course Activity

World Religions 101

#2

362 Course Activity

Child Psychology 101

#3

345 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#4

285 Course Activity

Marine Biology 101

#5

269 Course Activity

Autism 101

#6



233 Course Activity

Buying and Selling
Antiques and
Collectibles

#7

224 Course Activity

American
Revolutionary War

#8

221 Course Activity

Digital Photography
101

#9

198 Course Activity

Adobe Premiere 101

#10

170 Course Activity

Behavior
Management 101

#11

168 Course Activity

Internet Marketing
Basics

#12

143 Course Activity

Anti Aging
Techniques

#13

140 Course Activity

Confidence Building

#14

131 Course Activity

Bread Baking 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From September 1, 2022 To September 30, 2022

5 New Students

Excel 2021

#1

4 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#2

3 New Students

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#3

3 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#4

3 New Students

Bread Baking 101

#5

3 New Students

Western Calligraphy

#6



3 New Students

How To Draw 101

#7

3 New Students

Nutrition 101

#8

2 New Students

Tarot Cards 101

#9

2 New Students

Poetry Writing 101

#10

2 New Students

Philosophy 101

#11

2 New Students

Haunted Places

#12

2 New Students

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#13

2 New Students

Housekeeping 101

#14

2 New Students

Buying and Selling
Antiques and
Collectibles

#15



2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#16

2 New Students

Emotional Healing
101

#17

1 New Student

Biology 101

#18

1 New Student

Spiritual Counseling

#19

1 New Student

Learning Disabilities:
What You Need to
Know

#20

1 New Student

Greek Mythology

#21

1 New Student

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#22

1 New Student

Homeopathy 101

#23

1 New Student

Digital Photography
101

#24



1 New Student

Creative Writing 101

#25

1 New Student

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#26

1 New Student

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#27

1 New Student

French Culture 101

#28

1 New Student

Pet Sitting & Dog
Walking Business 101

#29

1 New Student

Candle Making 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From September 1, 2022 To September 30, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Thu, Sep 1, 2022 3 7 11 45 41 37 144

Fri, Sep 2, 2022 - 3 11 67 64 65 210

Sat, Sep 3, 2022 1 1 4 20 23 17 66

Sun, Sep 4, 2022 1 3 6 33 27 26 96

Mon, Sep 5, 2022 3 9 9 94 78 105 298

Tue, Sep 6, 2022 1 7 16 104 73 99 300

Wed, Sep 7, 2022 2 2 10 66 52 60 192

Thu, Sep 8, 2022 2 5 8 88 85 70 258

Fri, Sep 9, 2022 1 5 8 31 37 19 101

Sat, Sep 10, 2022 2 2 7 37 27 43 118

Sun, Sep 11, 2022 - - 5 36 38 34 113

Mon, Sep 12, 2022 3 12 18 148 134 166 481

Tue, Sep 13, 2022 1 4 16 245 171 282 719

Wed, Sep 14, 2022 - 5 14 183 151 135 488

Thu, Sep 15, 2022 4 3 11 80 67 63 228

Fri, Sep 16, 2022 2 2 10 66 55 70 205

Sat, Sep 17, 2022 1 1 5 41 37 31 116

Sun, Sep 18, 2022 4 2 5 46 29 47 133

Mon, Sep 19, 2022 3 4 15 156 90 151 419

Tue, Sep 20, 2022 1 3 17 95 78 104 298

Wed, Sep 21, 2022 - 1 9 103 63 81 257

Thu, Sep 22, 2022 1 3 10 97 64 82 257

Fri, Sep 23, 2022 - - 7 37 28 36 108

Sat, Sep 24, 2022 2 2 5 27 21 25 82

Sun, Sep 25, 2022 3 2 7 32 32 25 101



Mon, Sep 26, 2022 3 5 19 164 108 172 471

Tue, Sep 27, 2022 3 9 12 119 110 127 380

Wed, Sep 28, 2022 1 2 12 70 49 67 201

Thu, Sep 29, 2022 - 2 10 108 69 140 329

Fri, Sep 30, 2022 3 6 12 73 85 90 269

Total 51 112 309 2,511 1,986 2,469 7,438



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


